
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199309230002
94291

09/23/1993
02:36:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94311

09/23/1993
02:36:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94301

09/23/1993
02:36:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94371

09/23/1993
02:55:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94361

09/23/1993
02:55:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94401

09/23/1993
02:55:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94421

09/23/1993
02:55:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94411

09/23/1993
02:55:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94451

09/23/1993
02:55:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206110001
09631

199309230002
94431

09/23/1993
02:55:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199309230002
94461

09/23/1993
02:55:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206110001
09601

199310050003
07341

10/05/1993
03:32:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES JAY,
STEPHEN L

16 80 199302100000
39431

Lot#:26
Book:16 Pg:80
Desc:1993-
3943

199310050003
07321

10/05/1993
03:32:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES SMERAGLIA,
CLAUDE A

10 54 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:54

199310050003
07351

10/05/1993
03:32:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BUCKLEY,
PAUL M

5 123 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123

199309280002
98861

09/28/1993
02:43:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206160001
13131



199309280002
98881

09/28/1993
02:43:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206100001
08451

199309280002
98891

09/28/1993
02:43:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206180001
15581

199309280002
98911

09/28/1993
02:43:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206170001
14641

199309280002
98901

09/28/1993
02:43:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199205200000
89401

199309280002
98921

09/28/1993
02:43:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206120001
10551

199309280002
98941

09/28/1993
02:43:48

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199206290001
25621

199309280002
99011

09/28/1993
02:57:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207200001
44881

199309280002
99021

09/28/1993
02:57:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207150001
41581

199309280002
99031

09/28/1993
02:57:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208070001
64351

199309280002
99071

09/28/1993
02:57:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207080001
34421

199309280002
99041

09/28/1993
02:57:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207140001
39581

199309280002
99081

09/28/1993
02:57:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207070001
31751

199309280002
99061

09/28/1993
02:57:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207140001
39541

199309280002
99091

09/28/1993
02:57:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199208050001
60131

199309280002
99051

09/28/1993
02:57:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199207210001
46121


