Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199309230002 94291	09/23/1993 02:36:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						Description
199309230002 94311	09/23/1993 02:36:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94301	09/23/1993 02:36:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94371	09/23/1993 02:55:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94361	09/23/1993 02:55:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94401	09/23/1993 02:55:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94421	09/23/1993 02:55:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94411	09/23/1993 02:55:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94451	09/23/1993 02:55:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206110001 09631	
199309230002 94431	09/23/1993 02:55:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199309230002 94461	09/23/1993 02:55:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206110001 09601	
199310050003 07341	10/05/1993 03:32:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	JAY, STEPHEN L			16	80	199302100000 39431	Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:80 Desc:1993- 3943
199310050003 07321	10/05/1993 03:32:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMERAGLIA, CLAUDE A			10	54		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:54
199310050003 07351	10/05/1993 03:32:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKLEY, PAUL M			5	123		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123
199309280002 98861	09/28/1993 02:43:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO					199206160001 13131	

199309280002 98881	09/28/1993 02:43:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199206100001 08451	
199309280002 98891	09/28/1993 02:43:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199206180001 15581	
199309280002 98911	09/28/1993 02:43:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199206170001 14641	
199309280002 98901	09/28/1993 02:43:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199205200000 89401	
199309280002 98921	09/28/1993 02:43:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199206120001 10551	
199309280002 98941	09/28/1993 02:43:48	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199206290001 25621	
199309280002 99011	09/28/1993 02:57:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207200001 44881	
199309280002 99021	09/28/1993 02:57:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207150001 41581	
199309280002 99031	09/28/1993 02:57:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208070001 64351	
199309280002 99071	09/28/1993 02:57:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207080001 34421	
199309280002 99041	09/28/1993 02:57:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207140001 39581	
199309280002 99081	09/28/1993 02:57:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207070001 31751	
199309280002 99061	09/28/1993 02:57:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207140001 39541	
199309280002 99091	09/28/1993 02:57:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199208050001 60131	
199309280002 99051	09/28/1993 02:57:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199207210001 46121	